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Name Degree Email Phone

Nambiar, Arun N Doctor of Philosophy anambiar@csufresno.edu 559.278.1443

Schaad, James Master of Business Admin jschaad@csufresno.edu

Sethuramasamyraja, Balaji Doctor of Philosophy balajis@csufresno.edu 559.278.2333

Simonian, Nick J Master of Science nsimonian@csufresno.edu

Thornburgh, James G Master of Arts jthornburgh@csufresno.edu

Walls, William A Bachelor of Science wwalls@csufresno.edu

Yen, Matthew M Doctor of Philosophy matthewy@csufresno.edu 559.278.4201

Zhang, Daming Doctor of Philosophy dazhang@csufresno.edu 559.278.1442

INFO SYS & DECISION SCIENCES

Name Degree Email Phone

Anderson, Randy J Doctor of Philosophy randya@csufresno.edu 559.278.3096

Chaffe, Priscilla M Doctor of Philosophy pchaffe@csufresno.edu 559.278.4963

Goulart, Robert D Master of Business Admin robertgoulart@csufresno.edu 559.278.4991

Hatcher, Myron E Doctor of Science myronh@csufresno.edu 559.278.2635

Henson, James M Doctor of Philosophy jahenson@csufresno.edu 559.278.2918

Hitchcock, Roger A Master of Arts rhitchcock@csufresno.edu 559.278.1027

Hollenbeck, Marcia K Master of Science mhollenb@csufresno.edu 559.278.2330

Iriberri, Alicia Doctor of Philosophy airiberri@csufresno.edu

Kaur, Harjaspuneet Master of Business Admin hakaur@csufresno.edu

Kwon, Ojoung Doctor of Philosophy okwon@csufresno.edu 559.278.8456

Liu, Wallace C Doctor of Philosophy wallacel@csufresno.edu 559.278.2392

Madden, Kurt R Bachelor of Arts kurtm@csufresno.edu

Martinez Dominguez, Carlos A Master of Public Admin cdmartinez@csufresno.edu 559.278.4050

Moghaddam, Kamran S Doctor of Philosophy kmoghaddam@csufresno.edu

Rahmatian, Sasan Doctor of Philosophy sasanr@csufresno.edu 559.278.4376

Solis, Rafael Doctor of Philosophy rafaels@csufresno.edu 559.278.2194

Stengel, Donald N Doctor of Philosophy dons@csufresno.edu 559.278.2767

Taylor, James C Master of Business Admin jamestaylor@csufresno.edu 559.278.7414


